- - - -
=
- SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES .
N As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2017
-« - .
Department: JUDICIARY FAR No. 2-A (REVISED)
Agency: SUPREME COURT
Operating Unit:
Organization Code (UACS).  29-001-00-00000
Funding Source Code: 208454
Approved Budgst Budget Utilization Disbursements BALANCES
Adjustments 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Unpaid Obligations
ProgramActivity/Project P/A/P) and Account Title UACS Code | Approved Budgeted | (Transferio | Adjusted Budgeted Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter - (1015 = (17+18)
N _ N N Total - _ N N Total Unutilized Budget
Revenue {from) Revenue ending ending ending ending ending ending ending ending Doeand Not yet Due and
Realignment) March 31 June 30 ~_ Sept 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Clmendatle
1 2 3 4 5=3+(-\ 6 7 8 9 10=(6+7+849) 11 12 13 14 15=(11+12113+14) 16=(5-10) 17 18
SUMMARY . N N N
A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Personne! Services 50100000 . .
Other Personne! Benefits ~ ° : N
Other Personnal Benefits : 50104880 564,744,848.13 564.744.848.13 564,744 848.13 - - 564,744.848.13 564,744,848.13 - - - 564,744,848.13 - -
SUB-TOTAL 564,744,848.13 564,744,848.13 | 564,744,848.13 - - 564,744,848.13 564,744,848.13 - - - 564,744,848.13 -
and O 50200000
Traveling Expenses .
Traveling Expenses- Local 50201010 244,800.00 244,800.00 9,900.00 9,800.00 9,900.00 9,900.00 234,800.00 -
Traveling Expenses - Foreign 50201020 140,778.00 140,778.00 - - - 140,775.00 -
Training Expenses 50202010 14,283,856.00 14,283,856.00 1,331,745.52 1,331,745.52 731,312.89 731,31288 12,951,910.48 600,432.63 -
Supplies and Materials Expenses - - - -
Office Suppfies Expenses 50203010 3,407,575.53 144,755.00 3,552,430.53 145,570.09 145,570.00 815.00 815.00 3,406,860.53 144,755.00 -
Accountable Forms Expenses 50203020 - - - - - -
Fuel, OF, and Lubricants Expenses 50203030 104,016.00 104,016.00 4,192.00 4,182.00 4,192.00 4,192.00 99,624.00 -
Semi- inery and 50203210 470,247.58 436,050.00 806,297.5¢ 488,838.00 468,838.00 436,050.00 436,050.00 437,459.59 32,788.00 -
Semi-Expendable Furniture, Fddures and Books Expenses 50203220 2,079,750.00 728,739.00 2,808,489.00 728,739.00 728,738.00 275,939.00 275,939.00 2,079,750.00 452,800.00 -
Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 50203880 7,103,878.91 (65,005.00) 7,038,973.51 320,3168.34 320,316.34 30,031.94 30,031.94 6,718,857.57 290,264.40 -
Utility Expenses. -
Water Sxpenses 50204010 720,000.00 720,000.00 105,168.00 105,168.00 105,166.00 105,1668.00 614,832.00 -
Electricity Expenses 50204020 7,200,000.00 7,200,000.00 806,340.87 806,940.87 476,142.83 476,142.83 6,383,059.13 330,790.04 -
Communication Expensa )
Postage and Courier Sarvices 50205010 2,329,530.00 2,328,530.00 27,918.00 27,818.00 20,778.00 20,778.00 2,301,612.00 7,140.00 -
Telephone Expenses 50205020 1,4281711.72 1,428,171.72 141,371.04 141,371.04 141,371.04 141,371.04 1.286,800.68 -
intemet Subsaription Expenses 50205030 627,600.00 627,800.00 124,500.00 124,500.00 124,500.00 124,500.00 503,100.00 -
Cable, Satelfte, Telegraph, and Radio Expenses 50205040 382,200.00 382,200.00 63,700.00 63,700.00 63,700.00 63,700.00 318,500.00 -
y and 50210030 - - - - -
Professional Services _ . .
Other Professional Services 50211990 - - -
Repars and Maintenance
Repairs and Mai - and Cther 50213040 7,786,800.00 7,786,800.00 1,002,255.08 1,002,259.08 604,131.82 604,131.82 6,784,540.91 388,127.27 -
Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and Equipment 50213050 2,423,000.00 65,005.00 2,488,005.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 . 1,000.00 1,000.00 2,487,005.00 -
Repairs and Mait -T i i 50213080 215,000.08 .215,000.00 990.00 990.00 990.00 930.00 214,010.00 -
Repairs and Maintenance - Furniture and Fidures 50213070 270,000.00 270,000.00 - - 270,000.00 -
N -
Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Cther Fees -
Taxes, Duties and Licenses . 50215010 - - - - - - -
Insurance Expenses 50215030 17,500.00 17,500.00 - - - 17,500.00 -
Cther Mar and Operating
Advertising Expenses 50265010 - - - - - -
Printing and Binding Expenses 50289020 1,050.00 1,050.00 - - - 1,050.00 -
Tr bon and Delivery 50299040 1,561,600.00 1,561,800.00 10,311.00 10,311.00 10,211.00 10,211.00 1.551,289.00 100.00 -
Rent/Lease Expenses 50299050 3,236,000.00 3,236,000.00 30,203.49 30,203.48 30,203.49 30,203.49 3,205,796.51 -
Subseription Expenses 50299070 31,680.00 - 31,880.00 1,680.00 1,680.00 1,680.00 1,680.00 30,000.00 -
Other Mail and Operating Exp: 50299890 87,777,722.00 87.777,722.00 14,218,330.26 14,218,330.26 12,008,867.60 12,008,867.60 73,559,381.74 2,209,462 66 -
Other Service Income
Other Service Income 40201990 141,316,185.55 - 141,316,185.55 141,316,185.55 141,316,185.55 141,316,185.55 141,316,185.55 - -
SUB-TOTAL 285,158,941.30 1,309,544.00 286,468,485.30 160,859,858.16 - - 160,859,858.18 156,393,170.16 - - - 156,393,170.18 125,608,627.14 4,466,688.00 -

Pageloaf2




"
Department JUDICIARY
Agency: SUPREME COURT
Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS): 28-001-00-00000
Funding Source Code: 206454

SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2017

FAR No. 2-A (REVISED)

Approved Budget Budget Utilization Disbursements BALANCES -
Adjustments st 2nd 3rd ath st 2nd ard 4th Unpaid Obigations
Program/Activity/Project P/A/P) and Account Title UACS Code | Approved Budgeted | (Transferto | Adjusted Budgeted Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter - {10-19) = (1741
. N o N Total N N Total Unutilized Budget
Revenue {from) Revenue ending ending ending ending ending ending ending ending Due and Nol ye! Due and
Realignment) : March 31 June 30 Sept 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept 30 Dec. 31 Dwrandatls
1 2 3 4 5=3+-}4 [} 7 8 g 10%(6+7+8+9) 1 12 13 14 155(11+12+13+14) 16=(5-10) 17 18
Capital Outlays

Propexty, Plant and Equipment Outiay 50604000 - - - - - -
Building and Other Structures Oufiay - - - . - s - - . .
Buildings 506804040 01 1,500,000.00 - 1,500,000.00 - - N - 1,500,000.00 -
Other Structures - - - - : - -
Machinery and Equipment Outiay 50604050 00 - - - - -
Qffice Equipment 50804050 02 433,500.00 - 433,500.00 . - - .- - . - 433,500.00 -
ion and C: ication T 03 3,291,500.00 2,852,000.00 5,943,500.00 2,852,000.00 2,852,000.00 2,652,000.00 2,652,000.00 3,291,500.00 -
Communication Equipment 50604050 07 - - - - - -
Medical Equipment 5060405011 R - - - - - -
Other Machinery and Equipment 50604050 99 1,827,800.00 - 1,827,900.00 151,028.76 151,028.78 - - 1.776,871.24 151,028.78 ~
Transportation Equipment Outlay 50604060 - - - -
Mator Vehicles 50604060 01 2,000,000.00 - 2,000,000.00 - - - 2,000,000.00 -
Fumiture, Fixtures and Books Outlay 50804070 - - - -
Furnitures and Fdures 50604070 01 - -7 - - - N - N

Other Property Plant and Equipment 50698950
Other Propesty Plant and Equipment 5069893002 1,500,000.00 - 1,500,000.00 220,000.00 220,000.00 220,000.00 220,000.00 1,280,000.00 -
SUB-TOTAL 10,852,900.00 2,652,000.00 13,304,900.00 3,023,028.78 - 3,023,028.76 2,872,000.00 - - - 2,872,000.00 10.281,871.24 151,028.76 ~
GRAND TOTAL 860,556,689.43 3,961,544.00 864,518,233.43 728,627,735.05 - 728,627,735.05 724,010,018.28 - - - 724,010,018.29 135,890,498.38 4,617.716.76 -

= et L e

LILIANNE E. ULGADO
Chief Accountant r

Page 20of 2




